
                                                               MEDICAID DIVISION                   

 

   
Time 
 

  
Item 

 
Presenter 

10:00 am Welcome  Patricia Z. Jeter, MPA, RPh  
Pharmacist, Medical Policy Unit 

10:05 am Review & Approval of Minutes  John Lue, MD,  Chairman 

 
New Business 
 
 
10:10 am 
 
 
10:30 am 
 
 
 
11:15 am 
 
 
 
11:25am 
 
 
11:35 am 
 
 
12 Noon 

   
 
 
 
Medicaid Redesign 
 
 
ICD10 Implementation 
 
 
 
Medicaid Managed Care – Update   
 
 
 
Provider Rate Increase 
 
 
Announcements /Committee Round Table 
 
 
Adjournment 
 
 
 

                    Next Meeting Date: May 15, 2013 

 
 
 
 
Terri Branning, Executive Medicaid 
Business Analyst, Medicaid Division 
 
 Joyce Winters, APRN, PMP, CICD10C 
ICD-10 Project Business Lead 
 
 
Marvis Butler, MSPH  
Director CMO Provider Services 
 
Erica Dimes, MPA, Program Director 
Medical Policy Unit 
 
 

John Lue, MD - Chairman 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 

 

    

   AGENDA  

 

 

 

Medical Care Advisory  Committee Meeting  
Wednesday – February 20, 2013 

5th Floor Board Room 
2 Peachtree Street 

Atlanta, Georgia 30303 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon 

                                                          


