

MEDICAID DIVISION

Medical Care Advisory Committee Meeting Wednesday – February 20, 2013 5th Floor Board Room

Inesday – February 20, 2013 5th Floor Board Room 2 Peachtree Street Atlanta, Georgia 30303 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon

Time	Item	Presenter
10:00 am	Welcome	Patricia Z. Jeter, MPA, RPh Pharmacist, Medical Policy Unit
10:05 am	Review & Approval of Minutes	John Lue, MD, Chairman
New Business		
10:10 am	Medicaid Redesign	Terri Branning, Executive Medicaid Business Analyst, Medicaid Division
10:30 am	ICD10 Implementation	Joyce Winters, APRN, PMP, CICD10C ICD-10 Project Business Lead
11:15 am	Medicaid Managed Care – Update	Marvis Butler, MSPH Director CMO Provider Services
11:25am	Provider Rate Increase	Erica Dimes, MPA, Program Director Medical Policy Unit
11:35 am	Announcements /Committee Round Table	John Lue, MD - Chairman
12 Noon	Adjournment	

Next Meeting Date: May 15, 2013